7-2-4

2-2
15 | O @ ® O
(
14 15 16 17

®) 0 1,562 5,754 8,500
e <t 2972 7,250
A ¢t 82| 1.250)
(B) 010 020 020
(€)= <(8) 827 1,666 1,666
(D)=(A)+(C) 2,389 7,420 10,166
(E)=(D)/ 0 398.22 1,236.60 —
6 5

6 6
9 10

0 8
100 100

100 100
5,400 6,000

4191

312



10/10

172

17

7-2-4

OBof

oo

oo

o onn

16

|||||

oooool

anof

17

'
||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||



